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Colby Community College Volleyball

From left: Tara Kelly, Jessica Piper, Assistant Coach Kailee May, Ana Calito, Haley Darden, Sarah Eisenbarth, Emily Torson, Elzbieta Klein, Bailey Pfortmiller, Kim Lindner, 
Jessica MacDougall, Krissi Hahn, Head Coach Carey Jones, Neely Edwards, Abby Mrazek.

Friday and Saturday, Sept. 2 and 3 – Colby Classic 
Tournament

	 Friday, 2 p.m. – vs. Trinidad State
	 Friday, 6 p.m. – vs. Western Texas Junior College
	 Saturday, 9 a.m. – vs. Clarendon Junior College
	 Saturday, 1 p.m. – vs. Otero Junior College
Monday, Sept. 5, 2 p.m. – vs. McCook Community 

College
Wednesday, Sept. 7, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Garden City Com-

munity College
Saturday, Sept. 10, 2 p.m. – at Dodge City Community 

College
Friday and Saturday, Sept. 16 and 17, San Jacinto 

Tournament at Lee College, Baytown, Texas
	 Friday, 1 p.m. – vs. Lee College
	 Friday, 5 p.m. – vs. Temple College
	 Saturday, 9 a.m. – vs. Brookhaven College
	 Saturday, 3 p.m. – vs. Tyler Junior College
Wednesday, Sept. 21, 6:30 p.m. – at Cloud County 

Community College in Concordia
Friday, Sept. 23, 6 p.m. at McCook Community Col-

lege in McCook, Neb.

Monday, Sept. 26, 6 p.m. – at Barton County Commu-
nity College in Great Bend

Wednesday, Sept. 28, 6:30 p.m. vs. Pratt Community 
College

Friday and Saturday, Sept, 30 and Oct. 1 – Iowa West-
ern Tournament in Council Bluffs, Iowa

	 Friday, 2 p.m. – vs. Bismark State
	 Friday, 4 p.m. – vs. Central Community College
	 Saturday, 10 a.m. – Iowa Western Community Col-

lege
	 Saturday, noon – vs. Kansas City Kansas Commu-

nity College
Monday, Oct. 3, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Hutchinson Commu-

nity College
Wednesday, Oct. 5, 6:30 p.m. – at Garden City Com-

munity College
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 7 and 8 – Southeastern Iowa 

Community College Tournament in West Burling-
ton, Iowa

	 Friday, 1 p.m. – vs. Southeastern Iowa Community 
College

	 Friday, 5 p.m. – Mineral Area Junior College

	 Saturday, 9 a.m. – Southeast Community College 
(Nebraska)

	 Saturday, 11 a.m. – North Iowa Area Community 
College

Monday, Oct. 10, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Seward County Com-
munity College

Wednesday, Oct. 12, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Dodge City Com-
munity College

Saturday, Oct. 15, 2 p.m. – at Hutchinson Community 
College

Tuesday, Oct. 18, 6:30 p.m. – at Cloud County Com-
munity College in Concordia

Thursday, Oct. 20, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Barton County 
Community College

Friday, Oct. 21, TBA – at Air Force Prep in Colorado 
Springs, Colo.

Saturday, Oct. 22, TBA – at Otero Junior College and 
Central Wyoming Community College in Colorado 
Spring, Colo.

Wednesday, Oct. 26, 6:30 p.m. – at Pratt Community 
College

Schedule


